Version 01.30, Oktober 2019
RPG ZRXxxx
Millimeter-Wave Receiver
Specifications
D
at
a
Sh

Uncertainties
Represent limits of measurement uncertainty for a given measurand. Uncertainty is defined with a coverage factor of 2 and has been
calculated in line with the rules of the Guide to the Expression of Uncertainty in Measurement (GUM), taking into account
environmental conditions, aging, wear and tear.
Device settings and GUI parameters are indicated as follows: “parameter: value”.
Non-traceable specifications with limits, typical data as well as nominal and measured values are not warranted by Radiometer
Physics.
Version 01.30, Oktober 2019
 Radiometer Physics GmbH a Rohde & Schwarz Company RPG ZRXxxx Millimeter-Wave Receivers 3
General information
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeter-wave receivers are optional for the following four-port vector network analyzers:
R&S®ZVA24, R&S®ZVA40, R&S®ZVA50 or R&S®ZVA67, and R&S®ZVT20 with at least four ports. The receivers facilitate
measurements in the millimeter-wave frequency range.
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeter-wave receivers are available for the frequency bands from:
 60   GHz to 90   GHz  (RPG ZRX90)
 75   GHz to 110 GHz (RPG ZRX110)
 90   GHz to 140 GHz  (RPG ZRX140)
 110 GHz to 170 GHz  (RPG ZRX170)
 140 GHz to 220 GHz  (RPG ZRX220)
 170 GHz to 260 GHz (RPG ZRX260)
 220 GHz to 330 GHz (RPG ZRX330)
 260 GHz to 400 GHz (RPG ZRX400)
 330 GHz to 500 GHz (RPG ZRX500)
 500 GHz to 750 GHz (RPG ZRX750)
 750 GHz to 1100 GHz (RPG ZRX1100)
The four-port network analyzer must be equipped with the R&S®ZVAxx-B16 and R&S®ZVA-K8 options.
The RPG ZRXxxx millimeter-wave receivers come with the following accessories:
 Hex ball driver
 Two coaxial cables with SMA connectors for the reference and measurement output signals